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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 29-1-2016

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2016-01-29 - 11:06 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. DĘBSKI Dominik 98 MKP Szczecin 1:55.88 630 27.50 30.03 29.54 28.81
2. SENDYK Paweł 97 MKP Szczecin 1:56.05 627 26.49 29.13 29.84 30.59
3. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 UKS Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1:56.55 619 27.38 30.30 29.85 29.02
4. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 1:56.83 615 27.48 30.26 30.30 28.79
5. POPIS Emil 98 MKP Szczecin 1:57.16 610 27.74 30.06 30.26 29.10
6. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 1:59.74 571 27.77 30.39 30.86 30.72
7. KARLIŃSKI Patryk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 2:02.62 532 28.36 31.32 32.29 30.65
8. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 2:03.62 519 28.99 31.57 32.29 30.77
9. DROZDA Jakub 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:03.75 517 28.84 31.54 32.15 31.22

10. NOWAK Igor 95 MKP Szczecin 2:04.02 514 28.07 31.15 31.67 33.13
11. SACZUK Artur 00 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:04.24 511 27.86 31.61 32.82 31.95
12. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 2:05.00 502 28.82 32.02 32.94 31.22
13. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:05.48 496 28.49 32.43 33.24 31.32
14. KUREK Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:05.50 496 28.41 31.02 32.90 33.17
15. SACZUK Rafał 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:06.35 486 29.18 32.44 32.95 31.78
16. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 2:07.24 476 29.47 33.16 33.40 31.21
17. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 2:07.57 472 30.25 33.22 32.93 31.17
18. KOTONSKI Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:08.31 464 29.69 33.21 33.82 31.59
19. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 2:09.14 455 29.22 32.93 33.95 33.04
20. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 2:09.31 453 28.90 33.21 34.11 33.09
21. ŁOPATO Marcin 00 Znicz Koszalin 2:09.33 453 29.15 33.12 34.17 32.89
22. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 2:09.44 452 29.54 32.79 34.21 32.90
23. KULCZYCKI Patryk 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:09.48 452 29.61 33.15 33.98 32.74
24. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 2:09.66 450 29.94 32.51 33.76 33.45
25. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:09.95 447 29.52 33.18 34.21 33.04
26. WEŻGOWIEC Mikołaj 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:11.96 427 29.45 33.81 34.23 34.47
27. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 2:16.17 388 31.06 34.70 35.65 34.76
28. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 2:16.27 387 31.20 34.28 35.48 35.31
29. CHMIELIŃSKI Mirosław 00 Znicz Koszalin 2:16.82 383 30.82 34.54 35.62 35.84
30. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 2:16.95 382 31.08 35.07 36.23 34.57
31. MALINOWSKI Paweł 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:17.45 377 31.85 35.74 35.68 34.18
32. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:17.56 376 29.86 34.32 36.72 36.66
33. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 2:18.09 372 30.59 35.12 37.08 35.30
34. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 2:19.26 363 33.22 35.49 35.89 34.66
35. KRZYŻANOWSKI Slawomir01 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:19.35 362 31.98 34.69 36.18 36.50
36. GOZDYRA Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 2:20.37 354 30.87 35.08 37.66 36.76
37. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 2:21.40 347 29.71 36.55 38.00 37.14
38. URBAŃSKI Mikołaj 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:22.09 342 32.10 37.05 37.48 35.46
39. ANTOSIK Nataniel 99 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:22.92 336 31.99 36.19 38.06 36.68
40. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 2:23.89 329 33.22 36.09 37.79 36.79
41. KOWALSKI Jakub 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:24.47 325 33.77 37.55 36.82 36.33
42. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 2:27.84 303 33.04 38.79 39.78 36.23
43. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard 2:36.71 254 32.60 39.48 42.64 41.99
44. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 2:36.83 254 36.81 40.45 40.81 38.76

16 lat

1. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 UKS Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 1:56.55 619 27.38 30.30 29.85 29.02
2. SACZUK Artur 00 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:04.24 511 27.86 31.61 32.82 31.95
3. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 2:09.14 455 29.22 32.93 33.95 33.04
4. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 2:09.31 453 28.90 33.21 34.11 33.09
5. ŁOPATO Marcin 00 Znicz Koszalin 2:09.33 453 29.15 33.12 34.17 32.89
6. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 2:09.44 452 29.54 32.79 34.21 32.90
7. CHMIELIŃSKI Mirosław 00 Znicz Koszalin 2:16.82 383 30.82 34.54 35.62 35.84
8. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 2:21.40 347 29.71 36.55 38.00 37.14
9. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 2:27.84 303 33.04 38.79 39.78 36.23
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 29-1-2016

Konkurencja 10, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny

15 lat

1. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 2:03.62 519 28.99 31.57 32.29 30.77
2. DROZDA Jakub 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:03.75 517 28.84 31.54 32.15 31.22
3. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 2:05.00 502 28.82 32.02 32.94 31.22
4. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:05.48 496 28.49 32.43 33.24 31.32
5. KUREK Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:05.50 496 28.41 31.02 32.90 33.17
6. SACZUK Rafał 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:06.35 486 29.18 32.44 32.95 31.78
7. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 2:07.57 472 30.25 33.22 32.93 31.17
8. KOTONSKI Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:08.31 464 29.69 33.21 33.82 31.59
9. KULCZYCKI Patryk 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:09.48 452 29.61 33.15 33.98 32.74

10. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 2:09.66 450 29.94 32.51 33.76 33.45
11. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:09.95 447 29.52 33.18 34.21 33.04
12. WEŻGOWIEC Mikołaj 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:11.96 427 29.45 33.81 34.23 34.47
13. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:17.56 376 29.86 34.32 36.72 36.66
14. KRZYŻANOWSKI Slawomir01 IUKP Wodnik Police 2:19.35 362 31.98 34.69 36.18 36.50
15. GOZDYRA Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 2:20.37 354 30.87 35.08 37.66 36.76
16. URBAŃSKI Mikołaj 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:22.09 342 32.10 37.05 37.48 35.46
17. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 2:23.89 329 33.22 36.09 37.79 36.79
18. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard 2:36.71 254 32.60 39.48 42.64 41.99
19. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 2:36.83 254 36.81 40.45 40.81 38.76

14 lat

1. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 2:16.17 388 31.06 34.70 35.65 34.76
2. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 2:16.27 387 31.20 34.28 35.48 35.31
3. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 2:16.95 382 31.08 35.07 36.23 34.57
4. MALINOWSKI Paweł 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:17.45 377 31.85 35.74 35.68 34.18
5. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 2:18.09 372 30.59 35.12 37.08 35.30
6. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 2:19.26 363 33.22 35.49 35.89 34.66
7. KOWALSKI Jakub 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp.2:24.47 325 33.77 37.55 36.82 36.33

PK GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 2:34.71 264 36.12 39.58 40.30 38.71
PK GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 2:28.24 301 33.91 39.00 38.99 36.34


